Position Other Positions Held

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Supervisor

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Supervisor

Operations Field
Superintendent

Electrical Supt, Safety Officer

Operations Field
Superintendent

Crew Chief

Customer Service Field
Supervisor

Operations Field
Superintendent

Maintenance Foreman
Maintenance Foreman

Sr. Maintenance Mechanic

Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech
Senior Laboratory Technologist

Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Maintenance Foreman
Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech
Maintenance Foreman
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic

Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Sr. Maintenance Mechanic

Sr. Maintenance Mechanic

Special District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Department Total Wages

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$134,581

$129,818

$128,618

$121,965
$120,534

$114,899
$113,877

$110,086

$106,311
$105,377
$104,823
$100,648
$98,936
$98,591

$98,291
$98,139
$97,896
$95.710
$94,741
$94,122

$93,024

$91,123
$89,980

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,339

$42,835

$49,367

$45,179
$48,319

$30,609
$46,200

$41,080

$39,928
$39,403
$34,491
$39,112
$28,279
$38,868

$37,932
$38,274
$41,005
$36,569
$35,029
$37,004

$36,209

$32,574
$26,668



Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech
Crew Chief

Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech
Crew Chief

Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic

Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Fleet Mechanic

Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Laboratory Supervisor

Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic
Facilities Coordinator

Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$89,186
$82,044
$81,116
$80,986
$80,903
$80,799
$80,721
$80,095
$78,993
$78,897
$78,441

$77,933
$75,693
$74,737
$73,816

$73,580
$72,432
$70,940
$70,902
$70,766
$70,051
$69,826
$69,352
$69,323
$69,270
$67,844
$67,381
$67,167
$66,949

$32,703
$33,375
$26,382
$25,664
$34,639
$36,277
$28,508
$25,770
$31,205
$30,064
$38,350

$28,048
$24,998
$35,442
$28,116

$24,989
$24,823
$32,897
$27,477
$27,319
$32,671
$26,541
$33,257
$22,619
$26,668
$22,853
$26,064
$34,121
$26,659



Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic
Warehouseman
Maintenance Mechanic

Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Technician
Office Specialist
Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Technician

Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Customer Service Field
Specialist

Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Mechanic
Conservation Specialist

Administrative Analyst (Part-
time)

Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Service Worker

Laboratory Technologist (Part-
time)

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$66,005
$63,469
$63,080
$62,177
$61,276
$57,420
$55,743

$55,124
$54,473
$53,692
$53,010
$50,791
$50,375

$50,338

$49,894
$49,106
$48,779
$48,651
$45,997

$45,905
$43,107
$34,806

$8,924

$31,673
$31,919
$23,409
$30,814
$24,071
$22,403
$29,631

$21,071
$26,026
$23,706
$20,492
$19,541
$22,552

$18,709

$20,579
$25,569
$21,854
$28,195

$1,683

$20,210
$26,383
$24,557

$0



