Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Treatment Plant Supervisor		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$134,581	\$36,339
Wastewater Treatment Plant Supervisor		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$129,818	\$42,835
Operations Field Superintendent		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$128,618	\$49,367
Electrical Supt, Safety Officer		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$121,965	\$45,179
Operations Field Superintendent		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$120,534	\$48,319
Crew Chief		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$114,899	\$30,609
Customer Service Field Supervisor		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$113,877	\$46,200
Operations Field Superintendent		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$110,086	\$41,080
Maintenance Foreman		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$106,311	\$39,928
Maintenance Foreman		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$105,377	\$39,403
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$104,823	\$34,491
Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$100,648	\$39,112
Senior Laboratory Technologist		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$98,936	\$28,279
Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$98,591	\$38,868
Maintenance Foreman		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$98,291	\$37,932
Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$98,139	\$38,274
Maintenance Foreman		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$97,896	\$41,005
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$95,710	\$36,569
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$94,741	\$35,029
Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$94,122	\$37,004
Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$93,024	\$36,209
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$91,123	\$32,574
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic		Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$89,980	\$26,668

Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$89,186	\$32,703
Crew Chief	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$82,044	\$33,375
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$81,116	\$26,382
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$80,986	\$25,664
Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$80,903	\$34,639
Crew Chief	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$80,799	\$36,277
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$80,721	\$28,508
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$80,095	\$25,770
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$78,993	\$31,205
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$78,897	\$30,064
Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$78,441	\$38,350
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$77,933	\$28,048
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$75,693	\$24,998
Fleet Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$74,737	\$35,442
Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$73,816	\$28,116
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$73,580	\$24,989
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$72,432	\$24,823
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$70,940	\$32,897
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$70,902	\$27,477
Laboratory Supervisor	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$70,766	\$27,319
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$70,051	\$32,671
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$69,826	\$26,541
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$69,352	\$33,257
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$69,323	\$22,619
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$69,270	\$26,668
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$67,844	\$22,853
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$67,381	\$26,064
Facilities Coordinator	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$67,167	\$34,121
Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$66,949	\$26,659

Sr. Elect/Instrument. Tech	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$66,005	\$31,673
Sr. Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$63,469	\$31,919
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$63,080	\$23,409
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$62,177	\$30,814
Warehouseman	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$61,276	\$24,071
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$57,420	\$22,403
Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$55,743	\$29,631
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$55,124	\$21,071
Maintenance Technician	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$54,473	\$26,026
Office Specialist	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$53,692	\$23,706
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$53,010	\$20,492
Maintenance Technician	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$50,791	\$19,541
Sr. Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$50,375	\$22,552
Customer Service Field Specialist	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$50,338	\$18,709
Maintenance Technician	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$49,894	\$20,579
Maintenance Technician	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$49,106	\$25,569
Maintenance Mechanic	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$48,779	\$21,854
Conservation Specialist	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$48,651	\$28,195
Administrative Analyst (Part-time)	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$45,997	\$1,683
Maintenance Technician	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$45,905	\$20,210
Maintenance Technician	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$43,107	\$26,383
Service Worker	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$34,806	\$24,557
Laboratory Technologist (Part- time)	Santa Margarita Water District	Operations	\$8,924	\$0